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ADG100 Titan 2 Track Apartment Door50 Pairs

ADG120 BIF 2 Track Apartment Door50 Pairs

ADG150 Titan 3 Track Apartment Door50 Pairs

ADG200 BIF 3 Track Apartment Door50 Pairs

ADG220 4 Track Apartment Door50 Pairs

BFG100 Windsor Bi-Fold Door 100 Pairs

BFG102 Windsor Bi-Fold Door 250 Pairs

BFG103 CAS Hinge Doors 50 Pairs

GF50 Comet Awning Window 250 Pairs

GF51 Comet Awning Window 250 Pairs 

GF52 Comet Sliding Window 250 Pairs

GF53 Comet Sliding Transom Gasket250 Pairs

GF54 Comet Sliding Window 250 Pairs

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GASKETS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2 Track 
Apartment Door 
Gasket L&R

2 Track Titan 
Door Gasket 
L&R

3 Track 
Apartment Door 
Gasket L&R

3 Track 
Apartment Door 
Sill Gasket

4 Track 
Apartment Door 
Gasket

Open-Out 
Bi-Fold Door Sill 
Gasket

Open-In Bi-Fold 
Door Sill Gasket

Open-In Hinge 
Door Sill Gasket

Comet Awning 
Frame Gasket

50mm Comet 
Awning Transom 
Gasket

50mm Comet  
Sliding Head 
Gasket

50mm Comet 
Sliding Transom 
Gasket

50mm Sliding Sill 
Gasket

GF70 50 Pairs -AluBREAK-RES
Frame Gasket

AluBREAK-RES Awning/Fixed 
Window
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GF54 Comet Sliding Door250 Pairs

GF90 Apollo Awning Window 250 Pairs

GF91 Apollo Awning Window 250 Pairs

GF92 Titan Awning Window 250 Pairs

GF93 Titan Awning Window 250 Pairs

GF94 Zeus Sliding Window250 Pairs

GF71

GF80

GF85

GF86

GF87

GF88

GF89

100 Pieces 

50 Pairs

50 Pairs

25 Pairs

25 Pairs

25 Pairs

25 Pairs

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GASKETS
COLOUR

-Zeus Sliding 
Window Gasket

GF126 Artemis Series: Hinge Door 50 Pairs -125mm Bead Sill 
Gasket L&R

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

AluBREAK-RES 
Transom Gasket 
Single

ALUBREAK-RES Fixed/
Awning Window

AluBREAK-RES 
Transom Gasket 
Single

Alu-
BREAK-COMM 
Door Sill Gasket

160mm Alu-
BREAK-COMM 
Transom Gasket

160mm Alu-
BREAK-COMM 
Sill Gasket

160mm Alu-
BREAK-COMM 
Door Gasket

160mm Alu-
BREAK-COMM 
Stacker Sill 

50mm Sliding Sill 
Gasket

Apollo Awning 
Frame Gasket

Apollo Awning 
Transom Gasket

Titan Frame 
Gasket

Titan Transom 
Gasket

AluBREAK-COMM Fixed/
Awning Window

AluBREAK-COMM Sliding/
Stacker Door

AluBREAK-COMM Fixed/
Awning Window

AluBREAK-COMM Fixed/
Awning Window

AluBREAK-COMM Sliding/
Stacker Door

AluBREAK-COMM Sliding/
Stacker Door
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GF95 Comet Sliding Door 250 Pairs

GF96 Comet Sliding Door250 Pairs

GF97 Comet Sliding Door250 Pairs

GF100 Comet Stacker Door250 Pairs

GF101 Comet Stacker Door 250 Pairs

GF109 Ultramax Sliding Window100 Pairs

GF111 Zeus Double Hung Window 50 Pairs

GF125 100 Pairs Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

GF135 Artemis Series: Hinge Door 50 Pairs

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GASKETS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Comet Sliding 
Door Head
Gasket

Comet Sliding 
Door Standard 
Sill Gasket

HPS Sliding 
Door Sill Gasket

Stacker Door 
Head Gasket L&R

Stacker Door Sill 
Gasket L&R

Ultramax Sliding 
Sill Gasket 
(DF416)

Double Hung Sill 
Gasket

125mm Titan 
Frame Gasket- 
single

125mm 
Threshold  
Gasket L&R

GF136 Titan Sliding Window  25 pairs -Titan Sliding 
Window Sill 
Gasket 

30-195AG CAS Windows and Doors 1 -Small Joint 
Sealant Gun

29-SJ371 CAS Windows and Doors 4 Liters -AluSEAL Small 
Joint Sealant 
Translucent
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Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Pack Size 
Applicable Systems 

SWL50 
Comet Sliding Window Lock 
Black 
100 
Comet Sliding Window

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Pack Size 
Applicable Systems 

DHL110-BLK 
Double Hung Lock 
Black 
1 
Zeus Double Hung Window

WINDOW & DOOR LOCKS

SLIDING WINDOW AND DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW LOCKS

BI-FOLD DOOR LOCKS

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Applicable Systems 

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Applicable Systems 

DN201-BLK 
250mm Flush Bolt 
Black 
Windsor-Bi Fold Door, Double Hinge Doors

DN201-SC 
250mm Flush Bolt 
Satin Chrome 
Windsor-Bi Fold Door , Double Hinge Doors

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Pack Size 
Applicable Systems 

DHL110-SC 
Double Hung Lock 
Chrome 
1 
Zeus Double Hung Window

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Pack Size 
Applicable Systems 

DN560 
Mortice Sliding Window Lock 
Black 
1 
Zeus & Ultramax Sliding Window

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 
Pack Size 
Applicable Systems 

9052696
4 Panel Sliding Kit/Keeper/Packer 
To Suit DN560 For Bi-Part Windows 
1 
Zeus & Ultramax Sliding Window
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Part Number 
Description 
Colour 

Part Number 
Description 
Colour 

Part Number
 
Description 

Part Number
 
Description 

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number
 
Description 

P84216ASC 
Interlock Twin Bolt Lock - Satin           
Chrome, Includes rods

Part Number
 
Description 

WINDOW & DOOR LOCKS
BI-FOLD DOOR LOCKS

EDGE-KIT 1 
Edge Twin Bolt Lock Kit - Black 
Includes black lock and rod kit

EDGE-KIT 2 
Edge Twin Bolt Lock - Satin Chrome 
Includes satin chrome lock and rod kit

EDGE3030100B 
Edge Twin Bolt Lock (no rods) 
Black

P33096 
Edge Twin Bolt Rod Kit 
For doors up to 2400mm

The Interlock Twin Bolt Lock is a value non-locking twin bolt handle compatible with the Windsor Bi-Fold Door. It is available in 
Black and Satin Chrome.

P84216AB 
Interlock Twin Bolt Lock - Black 
Includes rods

P84017
 
Edge Twin Bolt 1m Extension Rod

EDGE3030100SC 
Edge Twin Bolt Lock (no rods) 
Satin Chrome

The Edge Twin Bolt Lock is a premium non-locking twin bolt handle compatible with the Windsor Bi-Fold Door. It is available in 
Black and Satin Chrome.

Part Number
 
Description 
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The Edge Domestic Hinge Door Lock Suite includes the Edge Door Handle which is exclusively sold by Concept Aluminium Sys-
tems that comes standard with 4-point locking. It is sold in a kit with 6 components that can be interchanged with accompanying 
products in the Edge range. A key feature is the locks turn snib cylinder which allows the door to be locked and unlocked from inside 
without a key. The Edge Kits are available with the Edge style handles in Black, Satin Chrome and White. The kits include handles, 
lock body, cylinder with turn snib, twin-bolt rods, and catch plates.

Part Number

Description 

Part Number

Description 

WINDOW & DOOR LOCKS
HINGE DOOR LOCKS

XPL830-SB 
Edge Lock Kit - Includes Black Edge 
Handles and Rod Kit

Part Number
 
Description 

XPL830-WH 
Edge Lock Kit - Includes White Edge Handles 
and Rod Kit

XPL830-SC
Edge Lock Kit - Includes Satin Chrome Edge 
Handles and Rod Kit
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YARRAVIEW 
Yarra View Edge Sliding Lock 
16mm 
Black, White, Paperbark, Surfmist

Part Number 
Description 
Catch Plate 
Colour

The Yarra View Edge is an outer pull d door handle with a domestic sliding mortice lock. It is supplied standard with a 16mm catch 
plate to suit the Comet Sliding and Stacker apartment doors (Titan and Ultramax). An optional 25mm catch plate is available for 
use with the commercial suite of apartment doors.

There are 2 types of cylinders available: 5-pin (which allows the door to be re-keyed by a locksmith) and wafer. 2 cylinders are 
required per lock.

The Yarra View Edge Sliding Door Lock is available in 4 colours: Black, White, Paperbark, and Surfmist

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number 
Description 
Colour

Part Number 
Description 
Colour

Part Number 
Description 
Colour

WINDOW & DOOR LOCKS

SLIDING DOOR LOCKS

YV-WAFERCYLINDER
 
Wafer Type Half Cylinder

YV-DUMMY HANDLE 
Wafer Type Half Cylinder 
Black, White, Paperbark, Surfmist

YV-CYLINDER
 
5-pin Half Cylinder

YV-CATCHER 
25mm Commercial Catch Plate 
Black, White, Paperbark, Surfmist

YV-DUMMY PLATE 
25mm Commercial Catch Plate 
Black, White, Paperbark, Surfmist

Part Number 
Description 
Colour

Part Number 
Description 
Colour

HS200-0101
Sliding Door Handle Kit 
Black

HS200G-01
External Dummy Pull Handle
Black



10 Hardware and Accessories Catalogue

The Evolution Lock Suite is a premium sliding mortice lock that suits our AluCOMM commercial apartment doors including The 
Titan Apartment Door (including the Built-In Fly track) and the Ultramax Apartment Door. There are 2 options for handles - the 
DN350 D-Pull handles, and the DS575 Flush Pull handles. All handles are supplied in sets of 2, with 2 escutcheons are required per 
lock - inside and outside. The Recessed Strike Plate (DN1291) and Tab Fitting Kit (DS1299) are required when using male and female 
meeting stiles, and in corner door combinations. 

Part Number
 
Description

Description 
Satin Black 
Powder Coated

Description 
Satin Black 
Stainless Steel 
Powder Coated

Description 
Satin Black 
Stainless Steel 
Powder Coated

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number 

Description

Part Number 

Description

Part Number 

Description

WINDOW & DOOR LOCKS
HINGE DOOR LOCKS

EVOLUTION-KIT#1
Evolution Lock Kit
Black D-Handles

EVOLUTION-KIT#3 
Evolution Lock Kit 
Stainless Flush Pull Handles

EVOLUTION-KIT#5 
Evolution Lock Kit 
Powder Coated Flush Pull Handles

EVOLUTION-KIT#2 
Evolution Lock Kit
Black Flush Pull Handles

EVOLUTION-KIT#4 
Evolution Lock Kit 
Powder Coated D-Handles

DN1291 
Recessed Strike
Plate

D-Pull Handle Set (2 Handles) 
DN350-SB 
DN350-MF

Flush Pull Handle Set (2 Handles) 
DS575-SB 
DS575-SS
DS575-MF

Escutcheon (Single) 
DS1255-SB 
DS1255-SS 
DS1255-MF

Part Number 
Description 
Backset

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number
  
Description

DN1290 
Lock Body 
30mm

DS202 
5-Pin Cylinder 
With Turn Snib

DS1299
 
Tab Fitting Kit   
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Part Number 
Description 
Colours

ELXC 
Austral Elegance Hinge Lock 
See Austral colour chart 

Part Number
 
Description

Part Number 
Description 
Pack Size

Part Number 
Description 
Colours

SD7 
Austral Sliding Security Lock 
See Austral colour chart 

Part Number
 
Description

SD-CYLINDER
 
Austral Wafer Cylinder

Part Number 
Description 
Colour

Black 
White 
Monument

Paperbark 
Primrose 
Dune

Woodland Grey 
Jasper 

Part Number
 
Description

WSP1
 
Wide Strike Plate

WINDOW & DOOR LOCKS

SLIDING DOOR SECURITY LOCKS

HINGE SECURITY DOOR LOCKS

5163 
Sliding Fly door Latch Lock 
Black

SD-CYLINDER
 
Austral Wafer Cylinder

EKIT-H 
Austral Triple Lock Kit 
5

AUSTRAL SECURITY LOCK AVAILABLE COLOURS:
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93-101C-SS 
93-101C-BK

Left Hand Pivot 
Set

Left Hand End 
Carrier Set

Meeting Carrier 
Set

Intermediate 
Carrier Set

Left Hand Offset 
Carrier Set

Right Hand Offset 
Carrier Set

Standard Hinge 
Set

Standard Hinge 
Handle Set

Offset Hinge 
Handle Set

Standard Handle

Offset Handle

Center Snubber 
Set

Right Hand End 
Carrier Set

93-103C-SS 
93-103C-BK

93-291-SS 
93-291-BK

93-293-SS 
93-293-BK

93-299-SS 
93-299-BK

93-400-SS 
93-400-BK

93-491-SS 
93-491-BK

93-493-SS 
93-493-BK

93-300-SS 
93-300-BK

93-320-SS 
93-320-BK

93-370-SS 
93-370-BK

93-321-SS 
93-321-BK

93-371-SS 
93-371-BK

93-SN001-SS 
93-SN001-BK

Satin Chrome 
Black

Right Hand Pivot 
Set

Satin Chrome 
Black

1x Top Roller 
1x Bottom Roller

1x Top Roller 
1x Bottom Roller

2x Top Rollers 
2x Bottom 

1x Top Roller 
1x Bottom Roller 
1x Hinge

1x Top Roller 
1x Bottom Roller

1x Top Roller 
1x Bottom Roller

3x Hinges

2x Hinges 
1x Handle

2x Hinges 
1x Handle

1x Handle

1x Handle

1x Snubber 
1x Catcher

1x Top Hinge 
1x Bottom Hinge

1x Top Hinge 
1x Bottom Hinge

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

Satin Chrome 
Black

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

BI-FOLD HARDWARE
COLOUR

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door
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93-DJ200Drilling Jig N/A

1x Flush Bolt 
Guide

Flush Bolt 
Guide

Black

35mm 
Magnetic 
Catch

Stainless

Stainless

Hold Open 
Door Stop

N/A

1x Magnetic 
Catch Set

12.5mm 
Magnetic Catch

1x Magnetic 
Catch Set

1x Door Stop 
1x Catch

FB7

MC100

MC101

DN227

1x Drilling Jig

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMCODE

BI-FOLD HARDWARE
COLOUR

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Windsor Bi-Fold Door
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WP48500 450m4.8mm x 5.0mm

WP48650 450m Zeus Double Hung Window

Ultramax Sliding Window 
Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 
Comet Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window

6.9mm x 6.5mm

WP69500 400m

WP69750

Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 

6.9mm x 5.0mm

250m6.9mm x 7.5mm Omega Sliding Door

PS13 500m3mm x 13mm

Security Door - CS1 & CS2 
Bugstrip 
Windsor Bi-Fold Door 
Commercial Hinge Door 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

WOOL PILE
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-
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100m Centre Glazed Systems

125m Centre Glazed Systems

150m Centre Glazed Systems

200m Centre Glazed Systems 
Commercial Hinge Door 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

200m Centre Glazed Systems 
Commercial Hinge Door 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

200m Domestic Awning Window 
Sash

200m Inline Sash 
Domestic Awning Window Sash

Centre Glazed Systems 
Front Glazed Systems

200m

150m Inline Sash

250m Domestic Awning Window Sash

150m Zeus Sliding Window 
Domestic Awning Windows

100m Comet Sliding Window

125m Comet Sliding Window

350m Domestic Awning Window Sash

PF0774-1

PF0774-2

PF0774-3

PF0774-4

PF0774-5

PF0518-4MM

PF0519-5MM

PF0829

PF0513

PF0519-6MM

PF0687-6MM

PF0688-4MM

PF0688-5MM

PF0968

Commercial 
Wedge

Commercial 
Wedge

Commercial 
Wedge

Commercial 
Wedge

Commercial 
Wedge

4mm Awning 
Sash Wedge

5mm Awning 
Sash Wedge

10mm 
Commercial 
Wedge

24-28mm 
Fix-Lite Wedge

6mm Awning 
Sash Wedge

6mm Awning 
Fix-lite Wedge

4mm Sliding 
Fix-Lite Wedge

5mm Sliding 
Fix-Lite Wedge

6mm Awning 
Wedge

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GLAZING WEDGES AND SEALS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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PX0005 150m

Captive Wedge 
6-8mm Single 
Glazing 
26-28mm Double 
Glazing

Centre Glazed Systems 
Front Glazed Systems

PX0026 150m

Captive Wedge 
8-10mm Single 
Glazing 
30-32mm Double 
Glazing

Centre Glazed Systems 
Front Glazed Systems

PX0125 150m 7635-SG Center Glazed System7635 Captive 
Wedge 

PX0085 200m Omega SystemsOmega Wedge 
White backing

PX0086 150mOmega Wedge 
Red backing

Omega Systems

PX0087 150m Omega SystemsOmega Wedge 
Black backing

PX0091 300mT-Back Sash 
Rubber

Domestic Awning Window Sash

PX0096 75m 10055-DG Centre GlazedLarge Captive 
Wedge

PX0646 150m Windsor Bi-Fold Door 
Commercial Hinge Door 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

24-28mm Captive 
Wedge

PX0084Omega Wedge 
Yellow backing

Omega Systems250m

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GLAZING WEDGES & SEALS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



17Hardware and Accessories Catalogue

PF0742 100m
Ultramax Sliding Window 
Commercial Apartment Door Suite 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

4mm Sliding Door 
Channel

PF086840mm Door Stop 
Rubber

100m Commercial Hinge Door 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

PF083018mm D/G 
Channel

Ultramax Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

100m

PF0843 100m5mm Sliding Door 
Channel

Ultramax Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

PF0636 100m6.38mm Sliding 
Door Channel

Ultramax Sliding Window 
Commercial Apartment Door Suite 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

PF0634 175m Comet Sliding Window4mm Sliding 
Window Sash 
Channel

PF0659 200m5mm Sliding 
Window Sash 
Channel

Comet Sliding Window

PF0553 200m Comet Sliding Window6.38mm Sliding 
Sash Channel

PF0551 50m Commercial Apartment Door Suite24.76mm Channel 
Rubber

PF0648 200mBi-Fold Door Stile 
Rubber

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

PF0124 150m Commercial Hinge Door 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

45mm Door Stop 
Rubber

PX0644 250m
Commercial Flat Sash 
Inline Sash 
Ultramax Awning/Casement

6mm Bulb Seal

PX0642 300m Domestic Awning WindowsV-Santropene 
Seal 
(V Seal)

PF0630 100m Commercial Apartment Door SuiteApartment Door 
Binding Rubber

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GLAZING WEDGES & SEALS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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250m Inline Sash 
Ultramax Awning/Casement

Flap Seal

300m

Ultramax Sliding Window 
SS20 and SS21 Sub Sills 
BIF and 4-Track Apartment Doors 
Windsor Bi-Fold Door
Comet Sliding Door 
Comet Sliding/Stacker 
Door
Commercial Hinge Door 

Sill Baffle

150m

Comet Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window 
Domestic Awning Windows

Sill Flap

250m Centre Glazed Systems 
Front Glazed Systems 
10350 Flush Glazed

Split Mullion 
V-Seal

3m x 20m
Domestic Awning Windows 
Comet Sliding Door 
Comet Sliding Window 

Expansion Door

3m x 20m Comet Stacker DoorExpansion Seal

305mQ-Lon Bi-Fold 
Seal

Windsor Bi-Fold Door

Aquamac Bi-Fold 
Seal

Windsor Bi-Fold Door250m

600mQ-Lon Acoustic 
Seal

Awning Windows

500m5.3mm Foam 
Spline

Fly Screens 
Fly Screen Doors
(Suits CFS25)

5.0mm Foam 
Spline

Fly Screens 
Fly Screen Doors
(Suits CFS22)

500m

PF0924

PX0040

PF0628

PX0075

PX0049

PX0050

QEZ48

AQ21

QL48750

FS5.3

FS5.0

FS5.7 457m5.7mm Foam 
Spline

Fly Screens 
Fly Screen Doors
(Suits CDF7)

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

GLAZING WEDGES & SEALS
COLOUR-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sill Flap 150mPF0602 - AluBREAK Residential Fixed / 
Awning Window
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Comet Awning Window

Zeus Double Hung 
Ultramax Double Hung

SS21 Sub Sill

SS21 Sub Sill

Zeus Double Hung 
Ultramax Double Hung

Zeus Sliding Window
Ultramax Sliding Window
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

Zeus Sliding Window
Ultramax Sliding Window
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

Zeus Sliding Window
Ultramax Sliding Window
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

100mm Sub Sills

150mm Sub Sills

50mm Batten System

100mm Batten System

EC50

EC21L

EC21R

EC30L

EC30R

EC60-BLACK

EC60-GREY

EC60-WHITE

EC100

EC150

ECB50

ECB100

ECB150

500

100

100

100

100

400

400

400

100

100

1

1

1 150mm Batten System

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Grey

White

Black

Black

Powder Coat

Powder Coat

Powder Coat

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

END CAPS
COLOUR

SS21 End Cap 
(Left)

SS21 End Cap 
(Right)

Double Hung 
Interlock End Cap 
(Left)

Double Hung 
Interlock End Cap 
(Right)

Winder End Cap

Interlock End Cap 
(Black)

Interlock End Cap 
(Grey)

Interlock End Cap 
(White)

100mm Sub Sill 
End Cap

150mm Sub Sill 
End Cap

50mm Batten 
End Cap

100mm Batten 
End Cap

150mm Batten 
End Cap

1 200mm Batten SystemECB200 Powder 200mm Batten 
End Cap
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Comet Sliding Window

1 Comet Sliding Door 
Comet Stacker Door

ECP1 Black200 Ultramax Awning/ 
Casement Window

1

SS20 Sub Sill1

Black200 Comet Sliding/Stacker
Door

Black200 Comet Stacker Door

Apartment Door1

Gutter Sill1

Gutter Sill1

1 50mm x 25mm Slim Line Batten 
System

ECD20

ECD70

ECD120

ECD27MM

ECD32MM

ECD124

ECD150

ECD200

ECB47

ECD16

ECD478

ECD25

ECD55

Powder 

Powder 

Powder 

Powder 

Powder 

Powder 

Powder 

1 Powder 

1 Powder 

1 Powder 

1 Powder 

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

END CAPS
COLOUR

End Cap To Suit 
BT47

End Cap To Suit 
SS15 Sub Sill

End Cap To Suit 
CSW20-Heavy/
Duty Mullion

End Cap To Suit 
SS25 Sub Sill

End Cap To Suit 
STK7

End Cap To Suit 
STK4

End Cap To Suit 
160mm Thermal 
Sub Sill

End Cap To Suit 
DGS100 & DGS101 
UHD Lockstyles

Aluminium End 
Cap To Suit SS20 
(0.9mm) 

H/Duty Interlock 
End Cap To Suit 
The CAD124

100mm Gutter Sill 
End Cap (2mm 
Aluminium)

150mm Gutter Sill 
End Cap (2mm 
Aluminium)

Top Hung End 
Cap

Top Hung Door

-

-

-

End Cap To Suit 
Ultramax Awning/
Casement Sill
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EC-ULTL Black200 Ultramax Awning/ 
Casement Window

EC-ULTR Black200 Ultramax Awning/ 
Casement Window

LB5-L 
LB5-R

200 Black Apartment Door 

ECD12 1 Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

EC25 Artemis Series: Hinge Door , 
Built-In-Fly Track Door, 
Ultramax Apartment Door

50 left, 
50 right

Black

Powder 

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

END CAPS
COLOUR

End Cap To Suit 
Ultramax Awning/
Casement Jamb 
(Left)

End Cap To Suit 
Ultramax Awning/
Casement Jamb 
(Right)

Apartment Door 
Style End Cap

End Cap Cover To 
Suit SS12

Apartment Door 
End Cap

Thermal Transom 
End Caps

EC40L 
EC40R

100 left, 
100 right

Black AluBREAK-RES Fixed / Awning 
Window

Thermal 
Transom End 
Caps (Offset)

EC41L 
EC41R

100 left, 
100 right

Black AluBREAK-RES Fixed / Awning 
Window

EC42L 
EC42R

100 left, 
100 right

Black AluBREAK-RES Fixed / Awning 
Window

Thermal End 
Caps To Suit 
TB112 Hook 
Head Frame 

Comet Sliding DoorLoose BlackEnd Cap to Suit 
GS30 Gutter Sill

ECD30

ECD95 Loose Black Comet Sliding DoorEnd Cap To Suit 
GS95 Gutter Sill
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8179 

8358

8387 Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

3136 100 Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

100 Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

100

50

CR15 Top Hung Sliding Door

8767 Sliding Security Door

SWR50 Comet Sliding Window

1

250

200

20-TSC120-FF Top Hung Sliding Door (Mounted)1

DR3

DR4

Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window

Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window

100

100

8275 Commercial Titan Sliding and 
Stacking Door, Commercial 
Ultramax Sliding and Stacking 

40kg Single 
Wheel Roller

100kg Double 
Wheel Roller

150kg Triple 
Wheel Roller

40kg Dummy 
Roller

150kg Top Hung 
Roller

Security Door 
Roller

Sliding Window 
Roller

120kg Fast Fix 
Roller Kit 
(Mounted)

40kg Narrow 
Roller

Narrow Dummy 
Roller

200kg Five 
Wheel Roller

20

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

ROLLERS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

8336-L AluBREAK-COMM Sliding / 
Stacker Door

250150kg Alu-
BREAK-COMM 3 
Wheel V Roller

-

8337-L Loose200kg Alu-
BREAK-COMM 5 
Wheel V Roller

-

Loose 

AluBREAK-COMM Sliding / 
Stacker Door

20-PA50100-GU Top Hung Sliding Door1Twin Wheel 
Bottom Roller 
Guide

-
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SWG50 Comet Sliding Window200

CR110 Zeus Double Hung Window1

Sliding Window 
Guide

Double Hung 
Pulley

-

-

ROLLERS
CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION COLOUR
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SOFT CLOSERS
CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION COLOUR

20-TSC120-FF 1 Top Hung (Mounted) Door HD Soft Closer 
Fast Fix Kit  

-

DC1 1 Hinged Fly DoorsPneumatic 
Security Door 
Closer

Standard 
Colours

404-BLK/WH 1 Hinged Fly DoorsHydraulic Door 
Closer

Black
White

20-PSC160C 1 Top Hung Doors Top Hung Soft 
Closer and 
Trigger Kit

-
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CS50 1000 Domestic Sash 
Artemis Series: Hinge Door 

CS51

CS450 100

CS420

Inline Sash 
Flat Sash 
Vista Sash

1 Ultramax Casement

CS440 Ultramax Plus Awning/Casement1

1000

Domestic Sash 
Comet Sliding Window D/G 
Adapter 
Ultramax Plus Awning/Casement

CS25 25x11 Fly Screen (CFS25)500

CS22 22x9 Fly Screen (CFS22)500

CS70 Security Door (CDF7)200

CS20 1 Security Window (CS6)

Sash Corner 
Stake

Sash Corner Flute

Sash Corner 
Stake

Ultramax Sash 
Corner Stake

Ultramax Sash 
Corner Stake

25x11 Fly Screen 
Corner Stake

22x9 Fly Screen 
Corner Stake

Security Door 
Corner Stake

Security Window 
Corner Stake

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

CORNER STAKES
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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200-4B-NF 1 Pair10kg 
Non-Friction 
Awning Stays

Awning Windows

350-4B-NF20kg 
Non-Friction 
Awning Stays

500-4B-NF 1 Pair

230-4BC-NF

Awning Windows30kg 
Non-Friction 
Awning Stays

1 Pair25kg 
Non-Friction 
Casement Stays

Casement Windows

430-4BC-NF Casement Windows40kg 
Non-Friction 
Casement Stays

1 Pair

1 Pair Awning Windows

P1097 Awning/Casement WindowsAwning/
Casement 
Restrictor

1

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

AWNING/CASEMENT STAYS
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Notes: 
Awning Operator kits utilize left sided operator handle covers 
Casement Operator Kit #1 utilizes opposite sided operator handle covers 

ULTRAMAX TRUTH HARDWARE

450 - 1800
450 - 1800
450 - 1800
450 - 1499 
450 - 1499 
450 - 1499

Sash Width Sash Height

500 - 699 
700 - 899 
900 - 1050 
1051 - 1200 
1201 - 1600 
1601 - 2100

Code

T-AWN1.SS 
T-AWN2.SS 
T-AWN3.SS 
T-AWN4.SS 
T-AWN5.SS 
T-AWN6.SS

Sash Width CodeSash HeightHinge Side

Left 
Right 
Left 
Right

360 - 599
360 - 599
600 - 1000
600 - 1000

900 - 1800 
900 - 1800 
1100 - 2400
1100 - 2400

T-CKT1L.SS 
T-CKT1R.SS 
T-CKT2L.SS 
T-CKT2R.SS

T-12614.01 
T-12614.02 
T-12614.32 
T-12616.01 
T-12616.02 
T-12616.32 
T-14783.01 
T-14783.02 
T-14783.32 
T-14784.01 
T-14784.02 
T-14784.32

Side Locking Colour Code

Left 
Left 
Left 
Right 
Right 
Right 
Left 
Left 
Left 
Right 
Right 
Right

  
No 
No 
No 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes 
Yes

Max Sash Height System Locking Side Code

1600 
2100 
1699 
1699 
1799 
1799 
1899 
1899 
2400 
2400

Awning/Casement 
Awning 

Casement
Casement
Casement
Casement
Casement
Casement
Casement
Casement

Left/Right 
Left/Right 

Left 
Right 
Left 
Right 
Left 
Right 
Left 
Right

Single Point 
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point
Multi Point

T-SPT.SS 
T-MPT1.SS 
T-MPT2L.SS 
T-MPT2R.SS 
T-MPT3L.SS 
T-MPT3R.SS 
T-MPT4L.SS 
T-MPT4R.SS 
T-MPT5L.SS 
T-MPT5R.SS

AWNING OPERATOR KITS

CASEMENT OPERATOR KITS

OPERATOR HANDLE COVERS

LOCKING KITS

Silver 
Black 
White 
Silver 
Black 
White 
Silver 
Black 
White 
Silver 
Black 
White
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Part Number 
Type 
Pack Size 

LF-WC-1 
Wafer 
1 

Lock Kit Colour Code

Single Point 
Single Point 
Single Point 
Multi Point 
Multi Point 
Multi Point

Silver 
Black 
White
Silver 
Black 
White

T-24-32.01 
T-24-32.02 
T-24-32.32 
T-24-33-01 
T-24-33-02 
T-24-33-32

ULTRAMAX TRUTH HARDWARE

AWNING OPERATOR KITS

CYLINDER
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Fly Screen Leaf 
Spring

200 Fly Screens

Black Door Stop 1 Domestic and Commercial 
Apartment Doors 
Zeus Sliding Window

Satin Chrome 
Door Stop

1 Domestic and Commercial 
Apartment Doors 
Zeus Sliding Window

Fast Fix Door 
Hinge 
Clear Anodised

1 CAS Hinge Doors 

Fast Fix Door 
Hinge 
Black

1 CAS Hinge Doors 

500 Commercial Flat Sash
Domestic Awning Windows

Awning Wedge

1Bumper Stop CAS Stacker Doors

Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite

Bumper Stop 100

100Bumper Stop Comet Sliding Door

Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window

Bumper Stop 100

25m Zeus Double Hung Window38mm x 8mm 
Bump Stop Strip

1 SetStandard Door 
Spigot

Windsor Bi-Fold Door 
CAS Hinge Doors  

Fast Fix Door 
Hinge 
White

1 CAS Hinge Doors 

Apartment Door 
Stop For Shallow 
Drop In Track

- Ultramax Apartment Door 
Suits CAD042

1633

1690-B

1690-C

AH130CAN

AH130BLK

AW1

BS1

BS2

BS28

BS33

BS473

CD218

AH130W

BS3

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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CPC4 500 Fly Screens

DC1 1 Hinge Fly Screen/Barrier Doors

DH1 1 Hinge Fly Screen/Barrier Doors

EDGE3110B 1 Awning/Casement Windows

EDGE3111B 1 Awning/Casement Windows

DHC110 100m Zeus Double Hung Window

DHR110 200 Zeus Double Hung Window

DN205 1 Hinge Doors

DS255U 1 Comet Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window

DS470 2 (Pair) Comet Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window

DS918 1 Set Deep Pocket Door Stiles

FB3 100 Commercial Hinge Door

CPC5 Sliding Fly Screen/Barrier Doors1

CPC2 Fly Screens

Fly Screen 
Handles

Security Door 
Closer

Security Door 
Closer

Edge Cam 
Handle Left 
Hand Black

Edge Cam 
Handle Right 
Hand Black

3mm Double 
Hung Cord

Double Hung 
Retainer Clip

Flush Bolt 
Ferrule

Sliding Window 
Limiter Lock

Anti Lift Block

Deep Pocket 
Door Spigot

Flush Bolt Guide

Sliding Door 
Guide

Extended Swivel 
Clip

500

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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FB5 350 Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

FB6 200 Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite

GW380217-CD1 1 Awning Windows

LB1 Ultramax Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

500

LB4 Ultramax Sliding Window 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Comet Sliding/Stacker Door

250

JC1 1

JC2

Corner Windows / Doors

1 Corner Windows / Doors

JC3 1 Corner Windows / Doors

HP10 200 Ultramax Sliding Window 
Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 

FS475 16m Zeus Sliding Window 
Ultramax Sliding Window

FC1

Fixing Block

Adjustable Fixing 
Block

Whitco 
Chain Winder

L Bracket

Interlock Block 

64mm Corner 
Join Bracket

68mm Corner 
Join Bracket

88mm Corner 
Join Bracket

10mm Black 
Hole Plug

5mm x 10mm 
Foam Tape

Fly Screen Clip 500 Fly Screens

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

NP383 220Chain Winder 
Block

Awning Windows

DS1 1 Awning WindowsSingle Chain 
Winder 

-

CW2 1 Awning WindowsTwin Chain 
Winder 

-
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WHC1239 100

Commercial Apartment Door 
Suite 
Windsor Bi-Fold Door 
Zeus Sliding Window 
Domestic Awning Windows

T6/SS 30.5m Domestic Sashes 
Commercial Sashes

T10 46m Domestic Sashes 
Commercial Sashes

SUPERWEDGE 3100mm

Weep Hole Cover

6mm x 1.6mm 
Single Sided 
Foam Tape

10mm x 1.6mm
Single Sided 
Foam Tape

Super Wedge Barrier Doors

CODE PACK SIZE APPLICABLE SYSTEMDESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE
COLOUR

-

-

-

-

VL50 - Black150mm
Vario Flex Foil

AluBREAK-RES Fixed / Awning 
Window

SCB 1 Domestic Awning Sash

PR0129 3000mm Fly Screen/Barrier Doors

Sash Cutting 
Block Kit

Security Door J 
Bead

-

-
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